JANUARY CHEER SCHEDULE 2017
	MON
	TUE
	WED
	THU
	FRI
	Sat

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	
	
	
 Varsity:
5:00-6:30 pm
*TUMBLING*
JV:
4:30-6:30 pm
BUCKINA SHIRT
	
JV & Varsity:
 
4:30-6:30 pm

STRT CHEER SHIRT
	

JV & Varsity

4:30-6:30 pm
	
CONFERENCE  COMPETITION
@ WESTOSHA

	8
	9
	10
	11
	   12	
	13

	
JV & Varsity:

4:30-6:30 pm


PINK SHIRT
	
Varsity:
NO PRACTICE

JV: 4:30-6:30

BLUE SHIRT
	
 Varsity:
5:00-7:00 pm
*TUMBLING*
JV:
4:30-6:30 pm
BUCKINA SHIRT
	
Varsity:
5:00-6:30 pm

JV: 
4:30-6:30 pm
STRT SHIRT
	

JV & Varsity

4:30-6:30 pm
	

ICHEER COMPETITION 

	15
	16
	17
	    18
	19
	    20

	VARSITY:
4:30-6:30 pm 
7:00 B-BALL GAME

JV: 5:30 B-BALL GAME


PINK SHIRT
	
Varsity:
NO PRACTICE

JV: 4:30-6:30 pm

BLUE SHIRT
	
Varsity:
6:00-8:00 pm

JV:
4:30-6:30 pm
BUCKINA SHIRT
	
JV & Varsity:

4:30-6:30 pm

STRT CHEER SHIRT
	
JV & Varsity
4:30-6:30 pm 

VARSITY: B-BALL GAME @ 7:00 pm
	

JV STATE JAM!!

	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27

	
JV & Varsity:

4:30-6:30 pm 


PINK SHIRT
	
Varsity:
NO PRACTICE

JV: 4:30-6:30 pm

BLUE SHIRT
	
 Varsity:
5:00-7:00 pm

JV:
4:30-6:30 pm
BUCKINA SHIRT
	Varsity:
5:00-7:00 pm

JV:
4:30-6:30 pm
STRT SHIRT
	

JV & Varsity

4:30-6:30 pm
	
GREENFIELD X-TREME CHEER COMPETITION 

		29
	30
	31
	FEB 1st
	FEB 2nd
	FEB 3rd

	
JV & Varsity:

4:30-6:30 pm


PINK SHIRT
	
Varsity:
NO PRACTICE

JV: 4:30-6:30 pm

BLUE SHIRT
	
LOOKING FOR GYM SPACE!!

PROBABLY COMMONS
	VARSITY:
4:30-6:30 pm 
[bookmark: _GoBack]7:00 B-BALL 

GAME
JV: 5:30 B-BALL GAME
	

JV & Varsity

4:30-6:30 pm
	

BROOKFIELD BLAST CHEER COMPETITION



